 1 of 6
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Beam Adjustable Series
Elevate your lighting design with WareLight’s Direct/Indirect Suspended Linear Fixtures with selectable
wattage and color temperature for maximum versatility. Designed for both performance and aesthetics, this fixture

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Linear Architectural Beam G3 Ex: BEAMLED4-ADJ-DID-50W-4CT-DMV-WH-G3
Series Length Selectable Light Wattage CCT
Select
Dimming/Voltage Finish Generation
BEAMLED
2 2 Foot
4 4 Foot
6 6 Foot
8 8 Foot
ADJ
Adjustable
up/down
light %
DID
Direct/Indirect
(up and down
light)
30W
50W
75W
100W
4CT
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
DMV
0-10v dimming
120-277v
WH white
BK black
SV Silver
*4’ and 8’
Only
G3
Mounting Options
Name Part # Description
Suspended (Included) (blank) 10' aircraft cable kit, with color match canopy covers for drop ceiling or open ceiling applications.
Wall Mount Kit WMK Designed for secure horizontal mounting to vertical surfaces.
T-Bar Mount Kit TBSMK Easily recess linear fixtures into standard T-bar ceiling grids
Mud Flange Kit MFK Allows recessed installation with a clean, flangeless appearance in drywall ceilings.
Recessed Flange Kit RFK Provides a recessed mounting with a visible trim flange
*Acoustic & wood available with suspension mounting only.
Performance Chart
Item Wattage Lumens Efficacy CRI
BEAMLED2-ADJ-DID-30W-4CT-DMV-[BK,WH]-G3 15/20/25/30W 1,650/2,200/2,750/3,300 110 >80
BEAMLED4-ADJ-DID-50W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH, SV]-G3 20/30/40/50W 2,200/3,300/4,400/5,500 110 >80
BEAMLED6-ADJ-DID-75W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH]-G3 30/45/60/75W 3,300/4,950/6,600/8,250 110 >80
BEAMLED8-ADJ-DID-100W-4CT-DMV-[BK, WH, SV]-G3 40/60/80/100W 4,400/6,600/8,800/11,000 110 >80
 3 of 6
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151   •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL